Enquiry Hotline Unit 3710-12, Cable TV Tower,
Tel. No. : (852) 2611 0263 / 9170 7038 9, Hoi Shing Road, Tsuen Wan, HK
Fax No. : (852) 2110 9010 http://www.apw.com
Contact: Bruce Ho
IMRAK 700 Data Rack
Basic Rack Package of IMRAK 700 * Promotional Price
Order Code Height Overall Size (mm) List Price Reseller Price
U W   x D x   H  HK$  HK$

Fax No. : (852) 2110 9010 http://www.austin-hughes.com
Contact Person: Bruce Ho
Order Code Description
List Price 1-4 pcs + 5 pcs
I.       1U Rackmount LCD Monitor Keyboard Drawer 600mm Deep
RKP113 1U 13" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard & Touchpad 6,940.00$    5,200.00$    4,700.00$
RKP113-801 1U 13" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 8-port KVM 8,800.00$    6,300.00$    5,700.00$
RKP113-1601 1U 13" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 16-port KVM 11,200.00$  8,850.00$    7,700.00$
RKP115 1U 15" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard & Touchpad 8,120.00$    6,090.00$    5,300.00$
RKP115-801 1U 15" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 8-port KVM 10,400.00$  7,200.00$    6,300.00$
RKP115-1601 1U 15" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 16-port KVM 12,800.00$  10,110.00$  9,600.00$
RKP117 1U 17" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard & Touchpad 10,600.00$  8,370.00$    7,950.00$
RKP117-801 1U 17" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 8-port KVM 12,800.00$  10,110.00$  9,600.00$
RKP117-1601 1U 17" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 16-port KVM 15,200.00$  12,000.00$  11,400.00$
Additional charge for power adaptor change from AC/DC to 48V DC input 550.00$      550.00$      550.00$
Additional charge for power adaptor change from AC/DC to 24V DC input 550.00$      550.00$      550.00$
II.       2U Rackmount LCD Monitor Keyboard Drawer, 600mm Deep
RKP213 2U 13" LCD w/ Keyboard & Trackball 6,940.00$    5,200.00$    4,700.00$
RKP213-801 2U 13" LCD w/ Keyboard, Trackball & 8-port KVM 8,800.00$    6,300.00$    5,700.00$
RKP213-1601 2U 13" LCD w/ Keyboard, Trackball & 16-port KVM 11,200.00$  8,850.00$    7,700.00$
RKP215 2U 15" LCD w/ Keyboard & Trackball 8,120.00$    6,090.00$    5,300.00$
RKP215-801 2U 15" LCD w/ Keyboard, Trackball & 8-port KVM 10,400.00$  7,200.00$    6,300.00$
RKP215-1601 2U 15" LCD w/ Keyboard, Trackball & 16-port KVM 12,800.00$  10,110.00$  9,600.00$
RKP217 2U 17" LCD w/ Keyboard & Trackball 10,600.00$  8,370.00$    7,950.00$
RKP217-801 2U 17" LCD w/ Keyboard, Trackball & 8-port KVM 12,800.00$  10,110.00$  9,600.00$
RKP217-1601 2U 17" LCD w/ Keyboard, Trackball & 16-port KVM 15,200.00$  12,000.00$  11,400.00$
Additional charge for power adaptor change from AC/DC to 48V DC input 550.00$      550.00$      550.00$
Additional charge for power adaptor change from AC/DC to 24V DC input 550.00$      550.00$      550.00$
III.       2U Rackmount LCD Monitor Keyboard Drawer, 440mm deep
RKP2413 2U 13" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard & Touchpad 6,940.00$    5,200.00$    4,700.00$
RKP2413-801 2U 13" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 8-port KVM 8,800.00$    6,300.00$    5,700.00$
RKP2413-1601 2U 13" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 16-port KVM 11,200.00$  8,850.00$    7,700.00$
RKP2415 2U 15" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard & Touchpad 8,120.00$    6,090.00$    5,300.00$
RKP2415-801 2U 15" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 8-port KVM 10,400.00$  7,200.00$    6,300.00$
RKP2415-1601 2U 15" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard, Touchpad & 16-port KVM 12,800.00$  10,110.00$  9,600.00$
RKP2417 2U 17" LCD w/ Notebook Keyboard & Touchpad 10,600.00$  8,370.00$    7,950.00$